
2021

Bib	#

Driver	Registration Returned	____

Name Age

Address Birth	Date

City State Zip

Phone Email

LAPS CLASS/DIVISION YEAR

3

4

5

4

5

6

4

5

6

TBD

Total $

Registration
Little	Lemans	for	Kids

Age	9-11

Age	6-8

Age	9-11

Classes,	number	of	laps,	etc.,	subject	to	change	by	race	officials	based	on	number	of	entries	or	track	conditions.

Age	4-5

Age	6-8

120KITTY	CAT
200	/	SNOW	SCOOT

FEES	($15/class)
KITTY	CAT	CLASSES

Age	4-5

MANUFACTURER

***	Parent	must	read	and	sign	separate	consent,	release	and	waiver	***

25.00																																			Bib	feeWORKING	TETHERS	ARE	REQUIRED	AND	
WILL	BE	CHECKED

200	/	SNOW	SCOOT	CLASSES

Ages	(TBD	how	classes	are	split)

Age	4-5

Modified	(Any	engine,	chassis	or	suspension	modifications)

Age	6-8

Age	9-11

Stock	(Governor	bypass,	gearing	change,	rear	shock	added)

All	Kitty	Cat	Snowmobiles

120	CLASSES

livluvlaf
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